
Arms

Place

CF

3

2

9

8

1
5

CH

Und

Pond

43.5m

49.4m

D
ra

in

Filling

to

El Sub Sta

Tennis Court

OLD GUILDFORD ROAD

59

55

63

69
73

28

94

86
92

32
23

25

52

50

10

98

38

13

20

26

84
80

66

36

62

46

68

47

S
LE

E
T

S
 R

O
A

D

11

SWANN WAY

SULL
IN

G
TO

N M
EAD

10
4

13 to

2 to 12

16 to 18

14 to 24

C
F

20

68
32

Pond

10

13

2

1

11

Shelley

6

Mulberry

Station

(PH)

El Sub Sta

57

53

61

51

65

49

67

71
7577

79

88

96

22

22

90

26

48

40
34

34

82

36

64
30

24

44

44

42
42

60

58

 OHN'S CRESCENT

Mulberry Gardens

1 to

10
0

10
2

37 toto 35

35

W
ICKS PLACE

0.
91

m
 

H
E

A
T

H
 

11

23

to2 46

1

20

36

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map with permission of the Controller 
of Her Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown Copyright 2012. 

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or 
civil proceedings.

Scale:

DC/16/1329

Land North of Old Guildford Road

1:2,500

Organisation
Department
Comments

Date

MSA Number

 
 

Horsham District Council

20/10/2016

100023865

For Business use only - not for distribution to the general public


